

Grow Saint Charles Award 2025

Nominate A Saint Charles Business That Has Impacted Our City! Award will be presented on Wednesday, May 21, 2025 by Mayor Dan Borgmeyer at the annual Small Business of the Year Awards Luncheon hosted by the St. Charles Regional Chamber.

ELIGIBILITY: All licensed businesses in the City of Saint Charles are eligible.

Employer/Company Name:
Owner/Company Officer:
Company Address:
City/State/Zip:
-Mail:
elephone:
of Employees: Number of Years in Business:
Description of Company Products or Services:
Innovation: Describe how the company uses innovation in their business and how it has contributed to the growth of their business:
Community: How does this company contribute to the greater community?
Employees: How are employees recognized who excel or contribute to the company's growth?
Environmental: Describe any green initiatives or environmental efforts this company has taken:

*Please submit nominations by 5:00 P.M. on Friday, March 28, 2025

TO: Grow Saint Charles Award Department of Economic Development 200 N. Second Street St. Charles, MO 63301

OR by Email or fax: E-mail: <u>Economic.Development@stcharlescitymo.gov</u> Fax: 636-949-3267 Phone: 636-949-3231

*Businesses may nominate themselves or others may nominate them